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Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Dec-22

Archives

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement hold

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 337 54,90,173 54,90,173 54.76 54,90,1

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00
Non Public

3 45,35,467 45,35,467 45.24 45,354

0.00

Grand Total 340 1,00,25640 1,00,25,640 100.00 1,00,25,6

>
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SATISHKUMAR

RAMANLAL
GAJJAR

GEETABEN
SATISHBHAI
GAJJAR

DHAVAL

SATISHKUMAR

GAJJAR
Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 542046

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Shareholding Pattern

Vivid Mercantile Ltd

45,35,467

40,69,881

4,65,350

236

45,35,467

45,35,467

Shareholding Pattern

45,35,467

40,69,881

4,65,350

236

45,35,467

45,35,467

Quarter Ending : Dec-22

0.00

45.24

40.59

4.64

0.00

45.24

0.00

45.24

45,35,467

40,69,881

4,65,350

236

45,35,467

45,35,467

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=542046&qtrid=116.00&QtrName=Dec-22

0.00

45.24

40.59

4.64

0.00

45.24

0.00

45.24

45,35,467

40,69,881

4,65,350

236

45,35,467

45,35,467

7


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

16/02/2023, 16:46 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Vivid Mercantile Ltd

Scrip Code : 542046 Quarter ending : Dec-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Non-

I 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Institutions

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 309 229347 2,29,347 2.29 2,29,347 2.29 2,29,342
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

MAHENDRABHAI
RAMNIKLAL 1 213932 213,932 213 2,13,932 213 2,13,932
SHAH

10 802037 8,02,037 8.00 8,02,037 8.00 8,02,037

BHAIRAVI
PARESH 1 126000 1,26,000 1.26 1,26,000 1.26 1,26,000
THAKKAR

DAKSHA
JAYESHBHAI 1 105840 1,05,840 1.06 1,05,840 1.06 1,05,840
THAKKER

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 2 2096812 20,96,812 2091 20,96,812 20.91 20,96,811

SALIM
MOHAMED
HUSSEIN
PUNJANI

1 2096802  20,96,802 20.91  20,96,802 20.91 20,96,801

Bodies Corporate 5 2326461  2326,461 2321  23,26,461 23.21 23,26,460

S. M. GOLD

LIMITED 1 431920 4,31,920 4.31 4,31,920 4.31 4,31,920

DARSHAN ORNA

LIMITED 1 492660 4,92,660 4.91 4,92,660 4.91 4,92,659

U H ZAVERI

LIMITED 1 500220 5,00,220 4.99 500,220 4.99 500,220

ARDI

ANVESTMENT
AND TRADING
COMPANY LTD

1 901654 9,01,654 8.99 9,01,654 8.99 9,01,654

Any Other
(specify)

HUF 8 35513 35,513 0.35 35,513 0.35 35,513

11 35516 35,516 0.35 35,516 0.35 35,513

Clearing

Members 3 3 3 0.00 3 0.00

Sub Total B4 337 5490173 54,90,173 54.76  54,90,173 54.76 54,90,163
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 337 5490173 54,90,173 5476 54,90,173 54.76 54,90,163

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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