BRSR

Corp Announcements

<

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Dec-22

Financials	-		<u>Archives</u>					
Meetings								
Corp Actions			Particular					
Shareholding Pattern		Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?						
		Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?						
Corporate Governance		Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?						
		Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?						
Statement of investor		Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?						
complaints	00001	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?						
		Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?						
Related Party Transactions		Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?						

Summary statement hold

Bulk / Block deals	Category of	No. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of Voting			
Disclosures 🔻	shareholder	shareholders	shares held	held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights			
Corp Information	(A) Promoter &								
Peer Group	Promoter Group	3	45,35,467	45,35,467	45.24	45,35,4			
	(B) Public	337	54,90,173	54,90,173	54.76	54,90,1			
Charting	(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00				
Notices	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust (C) Non				0.00				
	(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00				
	Grand Total	340	1,00,25,640	1,00,25,640	100.00	1,00,25,6			
	•					•			
	Note:C=C1+C2								

Grand Total=A+B+C





Shareholding Pattern

Vivid Mercantile Ltd

Scrip Code : 542046

Quarter Ending : Dec-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	of Rights held in each class of s securities CRR,		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			neid		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	45,35,467	45,35,467	45.24	45,35,467	45.24	45,35,467
SATISHKUMAR RAMANLAL GAJJAR	Promoter	1	40,69,881	40,69,881	40.59	40,69,881	40.59	40,69,881
GEETABEN SATISHBHAI GAJJAR	Promoter	1	4,65,350	4,65,350	4.64	4,65,350	4.64	4,65,350
DHAVAL SATISHKUMAR GAJJAR	Promoter Group	1	236	236	0.00	236	0.00	236
Sub Total A1		3	45,35,467	45,35,467	45.24	45,35,467	45.24	45,35,467
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		3	45,35,467	45,35,467	45.24	45,35,467	45.24	45,35,467



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Vivid Mercantile Ltd

Scrip Code : 542046

Quarter ending : Dec-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Name of the Shareholders								Shareho SubCategory_I	olding (No. of share SubCategory_II	es) under SubCategory_III
B1) Central Government/										
State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	309	229347	2,29,347	2.29	2,29,347	2.29	2,29,342			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10	802037	8,02,037	8.00	8,02,037	8.00	8,02,037			
MAHENDRABHAI RAMNIKLAL SHAH	1	213932	2,13,932	2.13	2,13,932	2.13	2,13,932			
BHAIRAVI PARESH THAKKAR	1	126000	1,26,000	1.26	1,26,000	1.26	1,26,000			
DAKSHA JAYESHBHAI THAKKER	1	105840	1,05,840	1.06	1,05,840	1.06	1,05,840			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2	2096812	20,96,812	20.91	20,96,812	20.91	20,96,811			
SALIM MOHAMED HUSSEIN PUNJANI	1	2096802	20,96,802	20.91	20,96,802	20.91	20,96,801			
Bodies Corporate	5	2326461	23,26,461	23.21	23,26,461	23.21	23,26,460			
S. M. GOLD LIMITED	1	431920	4,31,920	4.31	4,31,920	4.31	4,31,920			
DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED	1	492660	4,92,660	4.91	4,92,660	4.91	4,92,659			
U H ZAVERI LIMITED	1	500220	5,00,220	4.99	5,00,220	4.99	5,00,220			
ARDI ANVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY LTD	1	901654	9,01,654	8.99	9,01,654	8.99	9,01,654			
Any Other (specify)	11	35516	35,516	0.35	35,516	0.35	35,513			
HUF	8	35513	35,513	0.35	35,513	0.35	35,513			
Clearing Members	3	3	3	0.00	3	0.00				
Sub Total B4	337	5490173	54,90,173	54.76	54,90,173	54.76	54,90,163			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	337	5490173	54,90,173	54.76	54,90,173	54.76	54,90,163			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,